Releases - October 27, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

271195
032158
236243
279656
248668
279317
278078
276144
148632
277812
224728
247408
173454
225578
196673
119501

Ka
Hensley
Castle
Patrick
Knapp
Mcneal
Hicks
Coleman
Taylor
Prewitt
Helm
Gray
Green
Wimpey
Bryant
Smith

Papa

Brian

James
Timothy

David
Javorean
Abby

Cynthia
Charles
Shawn D
Terry

Brandon Douglas
Tywan L
Crystal
Derrick J
Freddy

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Warren County Jail

Grant County Jail

Floyd County Jail

Boyle County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Christian County Jail

Pike County Jail

Logan County Jail

Harlan County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Kentucky State Reformatory
Roederer Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
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